AMERICANS WITH DISABILITIES ACT (ADA) COORDINATORS – MONROE COUNTY, NEW YORK
County ADA Coordinator - Rebecca Van Horn, (585) 753-1717, rvanhorn@monroecounty.gov (Trained by our office 10/2/12)
	Municipality
	Coordinator Required?
(50+ municipal employees)
	ADA Coordinator
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Attended our training?
	Phone
	Email

	Brighton
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Brockport
	
	
	
	
	

	Chili
	YES
	David Lindsay
	NO
	585-889-2630
	dlindsay@townofchili.org

	Churchville
	
	
	
	
	

	Clarkson
	
	
	
	
	

	Town of East Rochester
	
	
	
	
	

	Village of East Rochester
	
	
	
	
	

	Fairport
	
	
	
	
	

	Gates
	YES
	James Ruvio
	NO
	585-247-6100
	jruvio@townofgates.org

	Greece
	YES
	Kathryn Firkins
	NO
	585-723-2361
	kfirkins@greeceny.gov

	Hamlin
	
	
	
	
	

	Henrietta
	YES
	Tim Ochs
	NO
	585-444-2212
	

	Hilton
	
	
	
	
	

	Honeoye Falls
	
	
	
	
	

	Irondequoit
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Mendon
	
	
	
	
	

	Ogden
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Parma
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Penfield
	YES
	Paula Metzler
	YES
	585-749-2329
	metzler.penfield@gmail.com

	Perinton
	YES
	Jim Bailey
	NO
	
	jbailey@perinton.org

	Town of Pittsford
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Village of Pittsford
	
	
	
	
	

	Riga
	
	
	
	
	

	Rochester
	YES
	Christine Martinelli
	YES
	585-428-7259
	christine.martinelli@cityofrochester.gov

	Rush
	
	
	
	
	

	Scottsville
	
	
	
	
	

	Spencerport
	
	
	
	
	

	Sweden
	
	
	
	
	

	Town of Webster
	YES
	
	
	
	

	Village of Webster
	
	
	
	
	

	Wheatland
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